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_ PROGRAMME

8:30 Welcome and Opening of the 6th Forum Ulli Kraft

8:40 Welcome by IPP Dr. Robert Wolf

8:45 Tour Horizon Fusion in Germany Dr. Robert Wolf/Ulli Kraft

Status start-up landscape

Sam Lazerson

Dr. Francesco Sciortino
Floris Deurvorst

NN

9:00  (Gauss Fusion
* Proxima Fusion
« Marvel Fusion
 Focused Energy

10:00 ITER Organization: new baseline, business

. Dr. Alain Bécoulet
opportunities

10:30 Coffee Break & Networking



_ PROGRAMME

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

14:00

15:00
17:00

19:00

F4E: new organization and new roles

F4E: upcoming business opportunities

Fusion at BMBF: status and perspectives
Pro-Fusion

Lunch

Presentation of W7-X

Visit of W7-X in several groups and time slots

Wrap-up of the day

Dinner

Marc Lachaise

Benjamin Perier

Dr. Armin Haase

Dr. Ulf Thiele/Ulli Kraft

Dr. Robert Wolf

Ulli Kraft



8:30 Welcome and Introduction of the day Ulli Kraft

Information about ITER Business Forum - IBF25

Bl (23-25 April) in Marseille

Ulli Kraft
Christine Jobert

Kristel Tans
9:00 SMEs - important partners in F4E supply chain Anne-Kathrin Preis
Benjamin Perier

10:00 Coffee Break & Networking
Dr. Alain Bécoulet (I0)

10:30 General Networking and possibility of speed Kristel Tans/Benjamin
dating with IO and F4E Perier/Anne-Kathrin Preis/Mehdi
Daval (F4E)

12:00 Wrap-up & outlook 7th Forum Fusion Germany Ulli Kraft

12:30 End of the 6th Forum Fusion Germany
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